Mantecatore a elevato overrun
High-Overrun Batch Freezer

Speiseeisbereiter mit erhdhtem
Overrun

Turbine a haut foisonnement

Mantecadora de elevado
overrun

&

freddo ¢ cold e kalt e froid e frio



DESCRIPTION

The FR260 machine is the answer to the operators’
requirements for a professional machine to produce “Italian
Ice” and slush.

CHARACTERISTICS

e Automatic production cycle to reach the ideal consistency
according to the type and quantity of mix introduced.

e Semi-automatic production cycle with consistency level
setting.

¢ “Creative” cycle with consistency level and continuous
agitation setting.

e “Creative” cycle with time and cyclic agitation setting.

e Automatic consistency preservation at the end of the cycle
(only for 50 Hz version).

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

e Stainless steel freezing cylinder and beater.

e Beater with mobile and removable scrapers, completely
dismountable to ensure a very easy sanitization.

e The tap allows to directly fill both the containers for display
cases/tubs and for packing.

e Wide and adjustable shelf with nonslip pad, to fit different
container sizes.

e The electronic IES (patent) features a new consistency
control system, that further improves the precision during
the different working conditions.

e High-speed extraction with an “extra chill” option to get
the best product consistency.




DESCRIPTION

La machine FR260 répond aux besoins des opérateurs qui
ont besoin d'un outil professionnel pour produire « Italian
Ice » et granité.

CARACTERISTIQUES

e Cycle de production automatique permettant d obtenir
la consistance optimale selon le type et la quantité de
mélange introduit.

e Cycle de production semi-automatique avec
programmation de la consistance.

e Cycle « créatif » avec programmation de la consistance et
agitation continue.

e Cycle « créatif » avec programmation du temps de travail
et agitation cyclique.

e Maintien automatique de la consistance a la fin du cycle
(seulement pour la version 50 Hz).

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

e Cylindre et agitateur en acier inoxydable.

¢ Agitateur avec racleurs mobiles et amovibles
compléetement démontables pour un assainissement tres
simple.

e Le robinet d’extraction permet également de verser le
produit fini directement dans les conteneurs pour vitrines/
puits et dans ceux d’emballage.

e Grande étagere avec tapis en caoutchouc, réglable en
hauteur pour s'adapter a différents types de conteneurs.

e L'électronique IES (brevet) introduit un nouveau systéme
d’acquisition de la consistance, qui augmente encore plus
la précision pendant les différentes phases de travail.

e Extraction a haute vitesse avec option «froid en extraction»
pour obtenir la consistance optimale du produit.
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DESCRIPCION

La maquina FR260 responde a las exigencias de los
operadores que necesitan un instrumento profesional para
producir “ltalian Ice” y granizados.

CARACTERISTICAS

e Ciclo de produccién automatico que identifica el nivel de
consistencia optimal en funcién al tipo y la cantidad de
producto introducida.

e Ciclo de produccién semi-automatico con programacion
del nivel de consistencia.

e Ciclo produccion “creativo” con programacion del nivel de
consistencia y agitacion continua.

e Ciclo produccion “creativo” con programacion de los
tiempos y agitacion ciclica.

e Mantenimiento automatico de la consistencia de final de
ciclo (solamente para la version de 50 Hz).

VENTAJAS Y PUNTOS DE FUERZA

e Cilindro de produccion y agitador en acero.

e Agitador con espatulas rascadoras moviles
completamente desmontable para una facil limpieza.

e El grifo de extraccion permite verter el producto
directamente tanto en las cubetas para vitrinas/pozos,
como en contenedores para la venta.

e Amplio estante con alfombra de goma antideslizante,
regulable en altura para adaptarse a los diferentes tipos
de contenedores.

e La electrénica IES (patente) introduce un nuevo sistema
de control de la consistencia, que aumenta ademas la
precision durante las diferentes fases de funcionamiento.

e Extraccion de alta velocidad con opcion “frio en
extraccion” para una consistencia optimal del producto.




Dettaglio estrusore di erogazione a stella
Detail of the star-shaped delivery extruder

Detail des Extruders mit sternformigen Auslauf
Détail de la sortie de distribution en forme d’étoile

Detalle de la extrusora de la distribucion en forma de estrella

Dettaglio agitatore
Beater detail

Detail des Rihrwerks
Détail du malaxeur

Detalle del agitador

Pannello di controllo
Control panel
Kontrolltafel

Tableau de commande

Panel de control

Dettaglio del balconcino
Shelf detail

Detail des Tropfbleches
Détail de l'étagére

Detalle del estante




INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE » TECHNICAL INFORMATION ¢ TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES « CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

* \@l= F= 501z \@l= F= 60Hz @ @ [@ o}

Modello Produzione Carica per ciclo
Model Production _Loadpercycle  Condensazione Alimentazione elettrica  Alimentazione elettrica Larghezza Profondita  Altezza Peso
MOd?“ Le'StU”_Q Fullmerjgfa per Zyklus Cooling Power Supply Power Supply Width Depth Height Weight
Modéle Production Capacité par cycle Kiihlung Stromversorgung Stromversorgung Breite Tiefe Héhe Gewicht
Modelo Produccion Cargaporciclo  Condensation Alimentation Alimentation Largeur Profondeur Hauteur Poids
Condensacion Alimentacion Alimentacion Anchura Profundidad  Altura Peso
kg/h kg V/Hz/Ph/kW V/Hz/Ph/kW cm cm (min-max) cm kg
400V /50Hz / 3N / 5,5kW 220V / 60Hz / 3/ 5,6kW 51 76-104 138 238
A
- 220V / 60Hz / 1/ 5,6kW 51 76-104 138 238
FR260 60 5-15
400V /50Hz / 3N / 5,5kW 220V / 60Hz / 3/ 5,5kW 51 76-104 138 233
W
- 220V / 60Hz / 1/ 5,5kW 51 76-104 138 233

Legenda ¢ Key
A = Aria e Air ¢ Luft e Aire ® Aire / W = Acqua * Water » Wasser ¢ Eau ¢ Agua

Le capacita produttive dichiarate
sono solo indicative, in quanto
dipendenti dalle condizioni
operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di
qualsiasi modifica costruttiva
senza preawiso. E fatto salvo
qualsiasi errore od omissione di
stampa.

Le macchine in fotografia possono
presentare optional.

The declared production
capacities are only indicative and
may vary depending upon the
conditions of operation and the
products used.

Specifications subject to change
without notice and subject to
errors and printing omissions.
The machines in photographs
may be represented with some
optionals.

Via | Maggio, 28 - 26862 Guardamiglio (Lodi) - Italia

Tel. +39 0377 415011 - Fax +39 0377 451079
info@frigomat.com - www.frigomat.com

Die angegebenen
Produktionskapazitdten sind
jeweils von den Arbeits- und
Produktbedingungen abhangig.
Druckfehler und
Druckvergesslichkeiten
vorbehalten.

Die Maschinen auf den Fotos
konnen optionales Zubehdr
zeigen.

Azienda Certificata

‘ . UNI EN ISO 9001:2015

SUD

1S0 9001

Numero Certificato
50 100 5650

Les capacités productives
déclarées ne sont qu'indicatives,
puisqu’elles dépendent des
conditions opérationnelles et des
produits utilisés.

Les caractéristiques techniques
peuvent changer sans préavis.
Sous réserve de toute erreur ou
omission dans l'impression.

Les machines représentées
pourraient montrer des
accessoires optionnels.

-

Las capacidades productivas
declaradas son indicativas y
dependen de las condiciones
operativas y de los productos
utilizados.

La empresa se reserva el derecho
de cualquier modificacion
constructiva sin previo aviso. Estan
sujetas a errores u omisiones en la
impresion.

Las maquinas en fotografia pueden
mostrar accesorios opcionales.
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